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Real Club Sevilla GolfCIRCUITO CLUB SERIES
Handicap 1

Hcp B N

1 Vazquez Montero, Carlos 4.4 35 41 41

2 Kortabarria Velez De Mendizábal, Rafael 12.9 25 41 41

3 Paredes Fernandez, Domingo 14.8 23 40 40

4 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 8.5 28 39 39

5 Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier 14.5 22 39 39

6 Ayala Orellana, Marta 0.1 36 38 38

7 Muriedas Mendez, Eduardo 4.5 32 38 38

8 Alvarez Gonzalez, Carlos 14.5 20 38 38

9 Bolaños Rowe, Francisco -0.4 36 37 37

10 Torrente Corbett, Juan Carlos 1.3 34 37 37

11 Cerda Garcia, Alfredo De La 10.5 27 37 37

12 Iglesias Machado, Alvaro 6.1 28 36 36

13 Muriedas Fernandez-Palacios, Luis 11.3 22 36 36

14 Arribas Mora, Francisco Jose 12.4 21 36 36

15 Ibañez Rodriguez, Juan A. 6.2 27 35 35

16 Alberto Sanchez, Angel Fernando 11.1 25 35 35

17 Vilallonga Olazabal, Pelayo -0.5 33 34 34

18 Rodriguez-Tabernero Torres, Javier 1.2 31 34 34

19 Ferraro Martinez, Felipe 3.7 31 34 34

20 Moreno Serrano, Jorge Luis 7.9 27 34 34

21 Perez Cuajares, Francisco Javier 11.7 23 34 34

22 Ayala Mateo, Emilio 12.7 18 34 34

23 Letort, Pierrick 6.1 25 33 33

24 Gonzalez Cava, Pedro 13.7 17 33 33

25 Olle Nuñez, Jaime 14.2 17 33 33

26 Usabal Vargas, Alberto 6.3 26 31 31

27 Haro Alarcon, Francisco Javier 14.5 16 31 31

28 Pino Rider, Javier 1.6 27 30 30

29 Hera Jaime, Francisco De La 6.2 23 30 30

30 Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo 10.2 20 30 30

31 Houche Mateo, Daniel 8.7 21 29 29

32 Guerrero Candel, Tomas 7.1 23 29 29

33 Vilallonga Solaun, Francisco J Avier 9.5 21 29 29

34 Guerrero Candel, Almudena 10.4 16 29 29

35 Fernandez Fernandez, Rafael 13.6 14 29 29

36 Sanchez Castañeda, Francisco 14.0 15 29 29
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37 Cruz-Guzman Lopez, Joaquin 13.8 16 28 28

38 Ruiz-Berdejo Yniguez, Rocio 8.2 16 27 27

39 Guija Rodriguez, Elena 12.1 11 23 23

40 Del Rey Tosantos, Marcos 14.6 11 21 21

41 Guerrero Candel, Marta 7.1 12 20 20

14/M ay/2022 15:52:27
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Real Club Sevilla GolfCIRCUITO CLUB SERIES
Handicap 2

Hcp B N

1 Rodriguez Gutierrez, Faustino 18.2 20 41 41

2 Gemar Lirola, Guillermo 20.1 21 40 40

3 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo 25.7 12 40 40

4 Gutierrez Ariño, Jose 23.3 16 39 39

5 Lopez Escalona, Antonio 16.0 19 38 38

6 Suero Wimes, Francisco Jose 19.9 16 38 38

7 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Luis 22.4 17 38 38

8 Piñeiro Rojas, Ricardo 24.7 11 37 37

9 Ortiz Duran, Jose Manuel 26.5 10 37 37

10 Crespo Rodriguez, Rafael Jose 21.2 12 36 36

11 Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria 15.6 20 34 34

12 Cejudo Galán, Jerónimo 18.5 19 34 34

13 Vazquez Treinta, Rafael 19.7 15 34 34

14 Serrano Lora, Manuel 18.9 13 34 34

15 Dominic Keenan, Paul 25.9 12 34 34

16 Rubiales Ortiz, Sergio 24.2 10 34 34

17 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 25.2 10 34 34

18 Bernases Carrillo, Maria Pilar 33.8 4 34 34

19 Hera Merino, Francisco De La 16.2 17 33 33

20 Perez Cuajares, Manuel 21.1 15 33 33

21 Rodriguez-Tabernero De Briz, Javier 17.6 14 33 33

22 Muñoz Muro, Alfonso 19.7 13 33 33

23 Seco Gordillo, Juan Antonio 22.3 10 33 33

24 Gonzalez Cava, Javier 20.0 12 32 32

25 Abad Fernandez, Pablo 26.5 12 32 32

26 Diaz Pineda, Rafael 26.2 12 32 32

27 Bolaños Hernandez, Francisco 18.0 16 31 31

28 Trigo Muñoz, Jose Miguel 15.7 13 31 31

29 Puente Mayor, Ivan Jesus 21.1 14 31 31

30 Alcala Arevalo, Purificacion 20.7 8 31 31

31 Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente 20.3 10 31 31

32 Herod, Natalia Luiza 21.1 9 31 31

33 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Pedro 22.6 9 31 31

34 Rios Cañadas, Fernando Jesus 26.5 10 31 31

35 Olalla Sotillos, Fernando 24.2 9 31 31

36 Pedreira Fernandez, Genaro 27.2 5 31 31
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37 Clavijo Ramos, Pedro Miguel 15.2 15 30 30

38 Sanchez Sanchez, Pedro 17.0 15 30 30

39 Quero Martir, Francisco Angel 18.2 14 30 30

40 Perez Solleiro, Francisco 15.6 12 30 30

41 Rios Santos, Jose Vicente 19.7 12 30 30

42 Venzala, Francisco Javier 20.8 10 30 30

43 Cuñado Aguilar, Pablo 17.1 14 30 30

44 Irimia Dieguez, Ana Isabel 16.9 14 30 30

45 Lopez Gonzalez, Alfredo 21.9 11 30 30

46 Arquellada Cozar, Jose Franciso 26.5 8 30 30

47 Rituerto Gomez, Juan Carlos 25.1 8 30 30

48 Nogales Sey�ert, Maria Del Mar 29.1 4 30 30

49 Vallejo Requena, Francisco Javier 19.9 13 29 29

50 Marin Larrea, Antonio Jesus 18.1 10 29 29

51 Queiro Quijada, Ramon 19.3 10 29 29

52 Borruel Toledo, Joaquin 19.3 10 29 29

53 Escribano De La Rosa, Eugenio 19.9 12 29 29

54 De Aspe Gil, Francisco Javier 29.9 8 29 29

55 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 29.4 6 29 29

56 Gomez Carrera, Rafael 17.1 15 28 28

57 De Aspe Gil, Jaime 24.1 9 28 28

58 Martinez Prior, Jesus 19.3 8 27 27

59 Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier 26.5 9 27 27

60 Cordobes Lucena, Manuel 27.9 6 27 27

61 Jimenez-Orta Orta, Victor 24.7 7 27 27

62 Moreno Montoto, Jesus 26.5 3 27 27

63 Duarte Jimenez, Francisco 17.2 10 26 26

64 Soto Martin, Jose Antonio 21.6 9 26 26

65 Martinez Soriano, Javier 29.9 4 26 26

66 Almagro Blanco, Eduardo 16.4 10 25 25

67 Sukhwani Gangaram, Sunil 23.3 8 25 25

68 Garcia Garcia, Maria Dolores 25.2 6 25 25

69 Carrasco Moguel, Encarna 27.3 7 25 25

70 Olmedo Garcia, Rafael 28.5 7 24 24

71 Loring Lasarte, Carlos 28.0 7 24 24

72 Prados Fernandez, Francisco Borja 18.3 10 23 23
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73 Perez Gavilan, Javier 26.5 6 23 23

74 Lerdo De Tejada Pagonabarraga, Maria Luisa 36.2 1 23 23

75 Aguirre Mondejar, Aitor 36.0 3 22 22

76 Martin Grueso, Antonio 17.0 8 21 21

77 Rodriguez Romero, Sergio 33.6 2 18 18

78 Dominguez Garces, Maria Jose 19.5 5 16 16

79 Rubiales Gil, Isidro 33.4 2 16 16

80 Perez Perez, Antonio 27.1 1 14 14

81 Limon Macias, Juan Luis 36.0 1 12 12

82 Lestau Morell, Fernando 36.0 1 11 11

Garcia De Pesquera Benjumea, Pedro 20.8 Nop Nop Nop
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Real Club Sevilla GolfCIRCUITO CLUB SERIES
Scratch

Hcp B N

1 Ayala Orellana, Marta 0.1 36 38 36

2 Bolaños Rowe, Francisco -0.4 36 37 36

3 Vazquez Montero, Carlos 4.4 35 41 35

4 Torrente Corbett, Juan Carlos 1.3 34 37 34

5 Vilallonga Olazabal, Pelayo -0.5 33 34 33

6 Muriedas Mendez, Eduardo 4.5 32 38 32

7 Rodriguez-Tabernero Torres, Javier 1.2 31 34 31

8 Ferraro Martinez, Felipe 3.7 31 34 31

9 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano 8.5 28 39 28

10 Iglesias Machado, Alvaro 6.1 28 36 28

11 Cerda Garcia, Alfredo De La 10.5 27 37 27

12 Ibañez Rodriguez, Juan A. 6.2 27 35 27

13 Moreno Serrano, Jorge Luis 7.9 27 34 27

14 Pino Rider, Javier 1.6 27 30 27

15 Usabal Vargas, Alberto 6.3 26 31 26

16 Kortabarria Velez De Mendizábal, Rafael 12.9 25 41 25

17 Alberto Sanchez, Angel Fernando 11.1 25 35 25

18 Letort, Pierrick 6.1 25 33 25

19 Paredes Fernandez, Domingo 14.8 23 40 23

20 Perez Cuajares, Francisco Javier 11.7 23 34 23

21 Guerrero Candel, Tomas 7.1 23 29 23

22 Hera Jaime, Francisco De La 6.2 23 30 23

23 Lopez-Esparza Garcia, Francisco Javier 14.5 22 39 22

24 Muriedas Fernandez-Palacios, Luis 11.3 22 36 22

25 Gemar Lirola, Guillermo 20.1 21 40 21

26 Arribas Mora, Francisco Jose 12.4 21 36 21

27 Vilallonga Solaun, Francisco J Avier 9.5 21 29 21

28 Houche Mateo, Daniel 8.7 21 29 21

29 Rodriguez Gutierrez, Faustino 18.2 20 41 20

30 Alvarez Gonzalez, Carlos 14.5 20 38 20

31 Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria 15.6 20 34 20

32 Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo 10.2 20 30 20

33 Lopez Escalona, Antonio 16.0 19 38 19

34 Cejudo Galán, Jerónimo 18.5 19 34 19

35 Ayala Mateo, Emilio 12.7 18 34 18

36 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Luis 22.4 17 38 17
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37 Hera Merino, Francisco De La 16.2 17 33 17

38 Olle Nuñez, Jaime 14.2 17 33 17

39 Gonzalez Cava, Pedro 13.7 17 33 17

40 Gutierrez Ariño, Jose 23.3 16 39 16

41 Suero Wimes, Francisco Jose 19.9 16 38 16

42 Bolaños Hernandez, Francisco 18.0 16 31 16

43 Haro Alarcon, Francisco Javier 14.5 16 31 16

44 Guerrero Candel, Almudena 10.4 16 29 16

45 Cruz-Guzman Lopez, Joaquin 13.8 16 28 16

46 Ruiz-Berdejo Yniguez, Rocio 8.2 16 27 16

47 Perez Cuajares, Manuel 21.1 15 33 15

48 Vazquez Treinta, Rafael 19.7 15 34 15

49 Sanchez Castañeda, Francisco 14.0 15 29 15

50 Sanchez Sanchez, Pedro 17.0 15 30 15

51 Gomez Carrera, Rafael 17.1 15 28 15

52 Clavijo Ramos, Pedro Miguel 15.2 15 30 15

53 Rodriguez-Tabernero De Briz, Javier 17.6 14 33 14

54 Puente Mayor, Ivan Jesus 21.1 14 31 14

55 Cuñado Aguilar, Pablo 17.1 14 30 14

56 Irimia Dieguez, Ana Isabel 16.9 14 30 14

57 Quero Martir, Francisco Angel 18.2 14 30 14

58 Fernandez Fernandez, Rafael 13.6 14 29 14

59 Muñoz Muro, Alfonso 19.7 13 33 13

60 Serrano Lora, Manuel 18.9 13 34 13

61 Vallejo Requena, Francisco Javier 19.9 13 29 13

62 Trigo Muñoz, Jose Miguel 15.7 13 31 13

63 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo 25.7 12 40 12

64 Abad Fernandez, Pablo 26.5 12 32 12

65 Diaz Pineda, Rafael 26.2 12 32 12

66 Crespo Rodriguez, Rafael Jose 21.2 12 36 12

67 Dominic Keenan, Paul 25.9 12 34 12

68 Escribano De La Rosa, Eugenio 19.9 12 29 12

69 Gonzalez Cava, Javier 20.0 12 32 12

70 Rios Santos, Jose Vicente 19.7 12 30 12

71 Perez Solleiro, Francisco 15.6 12 30 12

72 Guerrero Candel, Marta 7.1 12 20 12
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Scratch
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73 Piñeiro Rojas, Ricardo 24.7 11 37 11

74 Lopez Gonzalez, Alfredo 21.9 11 30 11

75 Guija Rodriguez, Elena 12.1 11 23 11

76 Del Rey Tosantos, Marcos 14.6 11 21 11

77 Ortiz Duran, Jose Manuel 26.5 10 37 10

78 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 25.2 10 34 10

79 Rubiales Ortiz, Sergio 24.2 10 34 10

80 Seco Gordillo, Juan Antonio 22.3 10 33 10

81 Rios Cañadas, Fernando Jesus 26.5 10 31 10

82 Araujo Luna, Jose Clemente 20.3 10 31 10

83 Queiro Quijada, Ramon 19.3 10 29 10

84 Borruel Toledo, Joaquin 19.3 10 29 10

85 Marin Larrea, Antonio Jesus 18.1 10 29 10

86 Venzala, Francisco Javier 20.8 10 30 10

87 Duarte Jimenez, Francisco 17.2 10 26 10

88 Almagro Blanco, Eduardo 16.4 10 25 10

89 Prados Fernandez, Francisco Borja 18.3 10 23 10

90 Olalla Sotillos, Fernando 24.2 9 31 9

91 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Pedro 22.6 9 31 9

92 Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier 26.5 9 27 9

93 Herod, Natalia Luiza 21.1 9 31 9

94 De Aspe Gil, Jaime 24.1 9 28 9

95 Soto Martin, Jose Antonio 21.6 9 26 9

96 Rituerto Gomez, Juan Carlos 25.1 8 30 8

97 Arquellada Cozar, Jose Franciso 26.5 8 30 8

98 De Aspe Gil, Francisco Javier 29.9 8 29 8

99 Alcala Arevalo, Purificacion 20.7 8 31 8

100 Sukhwani Gangaram, Sunil 23.3 8 25 8

101 Martinez Prior, Jesus 19.3 8 27 8

102 Martin Grueso, Antonio 17.0 8 21 8

103 Carrasco Moguel, Encarna 27.3 7 25 7

104 Jimenez-Orta Orta, Victor 24.7 7 27 7

105 Olmedo Garcia, Rafael 28.5 7 24 7

106 Loring Lasarte, Carlos 28.0 7 24 7

107 Balonga Tomas, Blanca 29.4 6 29 6

108 Garcia Garcia, Maria Dolores 25.2 6 25 6
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109 Cordobes Lucena, Manuel 27.9 6 27 6

110 Perez Gavilan, Javier 26.5 6 23 6

111 Pedreira Fernandez, Genaro 27.2 5 31 5

112 Dominguez Garces, Maria Jose 19.5 5 16 5

113 Bernases Carrillo, Maria Pilar 33.8 4 34 4

114 Nogales Sey�ert, Maria Del Mar 29.1 4 30 4

115 Martinez Soriano, Javier 29.9 4 26 4

116 Moreno Montoto, Jesus 26.5 3 27 3

117 Aguirre Mondejar, Aitor 36.0 3 22 3

118 Rubiales Gil, Isidro 33.4 2 16 2

119 Rodriguez Romero, Sergio 33.6 2 18 2

120 Lerdo De Tejada Pagonabarraga, Maria Luisa 36.2 1 23 1

121 Perez Perez, Antonio 27.1 1 14 1

122 Lestau Morell, Fernando 36.0 1 11 1

123 Limon Macias, Juan Luis 36.0 1 12 1

Heredia Iglesias, Pablo -2.9 Nop Nop Nop

Garcia De Pesquera Benjumea, Pedro 20.8 Nop Nop Nop

Garcia Fajardo, Alvaro 6.2 Nop Nop Nop
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